
(AKA LOTS 5, 15 & 16 PRICE CREEK
UNREC):  COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF
311.78 FT, E 1124.86 FT FOR POB,

RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL/PEREZ DIANELIS LIDIA RAMIREZ
18064 SW 149TH PL
MIAMI, FL 33187

12-4S-17-08332-064

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

12417.010 1.00/

04/28/2025 MLU

03/07/2023 JB 3.03 27,270 0 0 27,270
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3

160,532
11,200
27,270

199,002
0

199,002
0

199,002
199,002

0

202,382

1470/2689 7/13/2022 WD Q I 01 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAWSON SHERRY

RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL

0940/0986 11/26/2001 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ASBURY & ROSEMARY DIL

SHERRY RAWSON & RIS
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SALE:3:1: LOTS 15 & 5.

XFOB:1:1: COMM MH

000046147 Mobile Home 12/21/2022

HX Base Yr

278 SE BEAR RUN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,512 108.5000 111.76 168,981 2022 2022 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 MANUF 3  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 2024 1,512 160,532

1,512 1,512 160,532

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=19,14] E56 S27 W56 N27 $
.

BAS
2024

56

27

56

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

11,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 27,270


